BUSINESS LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

License Type A.ppllcatlon/ Annual Renewal Fee
License Fee
Standard Business Licenses (for most business types)

Standard Business License $ 35($% 15
Home-Based Business License $ 35($ 15
Other Business Types
Adult Bookstore $ 200( $ 200
Adult Store $ 200| $ 200
Adult Theater $ 200( $ 200
Commercial Solid Waste hauler $ 3,000( $ 3,000
Escort $ 200 $ 200
Escort Bureau/Intro Service $ 200( $ 200
Junk Dealer $ 200 $ 200
Massage Therapy Establishment $ 200| $ 200
Mobile Food Vendor $ 55( $ 55
Off Track Betting $ 1,500( $ 100
Pawnbroker/Pawnshop $ 200| $ 200
Residential Day-Care $ 35| % 15
Secondhand Dealer $ 200( $ 200
Transient Merchant Annual $ 55| % 55

Transient Merchant Special Event $15 per event
Liquor Licenses:
Series 3 - Microbrewery $ 750 | $ 750
Series 6 - Bar $ 750 | $ 750
Series 7 - Beer and Wine Bar $ 750 | $ 750
Series 10 - Beer and Wine Store $ 750 | $ 750
Series 9 - Liquor Store $ 750 $ 750
Series 11 - Hotel/Motel $ 750 $ 750
Series 12 - Restaurant $ 750 | $ 750
Series 15 - Special Event $ 50
Series 16 - Festival/Fair $ 50
Temporary Extension of Premises $ 50
Permanent Extension of Premises $ 50




Other Fees

Type Fee Amount
Burglar Alarm $ 5
Fire Inspection - High/Low Risk* $50/$15
*Fire inspections over 1 hour - $50 per
hour not to exceed $300 $50-$300
*Fire re-inspection fee if all violations are $ 50
not abated by 3rd notice
Pawnbroker Reporting Fee $ 5,000
Seco.ndhand Dealer Reporting Fee for $ 500
Precious Items

Late Payment Fees

Business License Late fee $ 15
Burglar Alarm Late Fee $ 15




